
Plagiasi-Artikel-Ilmiah-Gilang-
Akbar-Firmansyah.docx

by JASA PENGECEKAN PLAGIASI WHATSAPP: 085935293540

Submission date: 27-Aug-2025 06:57AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2720792768

File name: Plagiasi-Artikel-Ilmiah-Gilang-Akbar-Firmansyah.docx (659.7K)

Word count: 2426

Character count: 18719



1

1

1

3



1

1

4

6



1
1

1

2

7



1

5









16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Plagiasi-Artikel-Ilmiah-Gilang-Akbar-Firmansyah.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejurnal.politeknikpratama.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to City University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

karyamandiritechindo.com
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper


